RESULTATS, 15 JUILLET 2021

Rang NP° paire
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Joueurs

Jérémie Stockli
Jean-Jacques Dousse
Roger Geismann
Isabelle Python
Michelle Deliege
Anne Lévy
Sophie Schaller
Fabienne Pasquier

Marita Enderli

Frangois Stockli
Alain Droz
Eugene Pasquier
Danielle Cosandey
Anne-Lise Romanens
Farideh Hank
Sylvia Pulver
Sonia Martin

Jean-Bernard Enderli

MP
96.0
91.0
77.0
74.0
73.0
67.0
59.0
57.0
54.0

%
66.67
63.19
53.47
51.39
50.69
46.53
40.97
39.58
37.50
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/15/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/15/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/15/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/15/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/15/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/15/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/15/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/15/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2021/07/15/pair/1
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